Junkosha Liner Tubing
The superior lubricious properties of PTFE make it an excellent
material choice for lining catheter lumens. Conventional dip-coated
or film cast PTFE Liners are mechanically weak, exhibit low tensile
strength, and are prone to inconsistencies. Junkosha’s extruded
PTFE Liners are robust, high in tensile strength, have superior
consistency in elongation, and are available with ultra thin walls to
meet critical catheter dimension requirements. Junkosha's PTFE

weeks of placement of order. These samples are most valuable for use in catheter processing and evaluation.  Please provide
desired Inner Diameter, Wall Thickness and Length to initiate the order and to prompt a Junkosha sales associate to contact you.
From product development through commercialization, Junkosha is committed to satisfying your catheter liner needs. Please
reach out to us for all your technical and supply related questions.
Request Etched PTFE Liner Samples
Request Stock Samples
Inner
Diameter
Wall
Thickness
Length Inner
Diameter
Wall
Thickness
Length
SAMPLE EPL0.020-0.001-65 0.020" 0.001" 65" 0.5 mm 25 μm 1650 mm
SAMPLE EPL0.040-0.001-65 0.040" 0.001" 65" 1.0 mm 25 μm 1650 mm
SAMPLE EPL0.050-0.001-65 0.050" 0.001" 65" 1.27 mm 25 μm 1650 mm
SAMPLE EPL0.077-0.0015-65 0.077" 0.0015" 65" 1.96 mm 38 μm 1650 mm
SAMPLE EPL0.130-0.0015-65 0.130" 0.0015" 65" 3.3 mm 38 μm 1650 mm
Metric ImperialPart Number
Shipped from inventory for quick delivery
Limited quantity orders (5 pieces per order, limit 2 orders per request)
Cost: Free of charge (No PO needed)�